

TOTAL

[illegible]

Ashur

not Authorized
den
26/7/22

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 200006262D

2/5 \$4500
4 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged parts, during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

VEHICLE No: SLG 7780G

1PC	BOOTLID	R		\$1,266.10	X
1PC	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	rec		\$68.50	✓
1PC	BOOTLID 'COROLLA' EMBLEM	rec		\$62.80	✓
1PC	BOOTLID 'ALTIS' EMBLEM	rec	58	\$58.00	✓
1PC	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	twi	392.10	\$409.10	✓
1PC	BOOTLID LOCK STRICKER	u1		\$66.80	X
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	twi	245.10	\$282.30	✓
2PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$450.90	u1		\$901.80	X
1PC	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	u1		\$366.10	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	DIS	521.10	\$655.10	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER BEAM	DD	395.00	\$505.40	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$60.00	cre		\$120.00	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	but		\$130.00	✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	rec		\$50.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL	no	715.20	\$788.20	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	twi	285.50	\$362.30	✓
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$580.00	cre	439.10 x 2 = 878.20	\$1,160.00	✓ 878.20
2PCS	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$65.00	cre		\$130.00	✓
1PC	REAR ANTENNA SENSOR	u1		\$241.20	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	R	252	\$1,145.20	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	2061	366.20	\$620.50	✓
				\$9,389.40	

S.NETT

1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	short	\$280.00	200
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	rec	\$50.00	✓
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	u1	\$250.00	X

TO CHECK WIRING

\$50.00 20

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR

\$80.00 50

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM

\$100.00 60

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY

\$120.00 80

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

\$100.00 60

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS

\$1,600.00 800

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$1,800.00 1000

TOTAL

\$13,819.40

4410.9

252

3308.17

250